Pos.

Time

Name

10

11

12

09.52

10.12

10.53

11.00

11.29

12.40

12.42

12.51

12.52

13.19

13.39

13.49

Martyn Williams
Clive Ryder
John Edwards

Ben Edwards
Scott Harman
Steven Gadd

John Orpin
Mike White
Valerie Heaven

James Edmunds
Daniel Tiffney
Andrew Sewell

Ray Workman
Peter Sparkes
Christer Petley

Raymond Barratt
David York
Mark Bradley

David Winsall
Anthony Green
Mark Davies

Neil Christopher
Neil Owen

Christopher Newman

Graham Watts
Gwilliam Waite
Marilyn Watts

Paul Kyte
Allan Cadwgan
Jamie Deer

John Hopkins
Alan Moore
Matthew Perkins

David Perrin
Andrew Heggie
Matthew Railton

Cotswold
Marathon

1995 Cotswold Marathon Team Results.

Group

41st Gloucester

41st Gloucester

46th Gloucester

46th Gloucester

14th Gloucester Guides

Javelin

Churchdown.

5th Kettering

United Ref. Church

11th Gloucester

11th Gloucester

24th Leckhampton

1st Kettering

Kettering Manor.

< Lowery Trophy
<
<

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT

SCOUT COUNCIL

< Junior and Male Novice Trophies

<
<

<Lonsdale and Soble Trophies

<
<< Ladies Trophy

< Senior Trophy
<

<

< Guest Trophy
<
<
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Posn.

Time

Name

13

14

15

16

17

18

14.33

14.37

14.39

15.57

16.11

16.52

Gary Durman
Adrian Halloway
Phil Pearson

John Carwardine
Neil Coleman
Andy Philips

Mark Thomas
William Perrin
Daniel Hale

Duncan Llewellyn
Adam Greens
Blair Lindsay

John Sisman
Simon Robinson
Nichola Burr

Colin Crawley
Neil Howat
Richard Meluish

Group

France Lynch

Black Pear

38th Gloucester

Black Pear

1st Squirrels Heath

3rd Thornbury

<<Joint winner of Lasses Trophy

1995 Cotswold Marathon - Individual Results.

Pos. Time Name
1 10.12 Chris Moss
2 11.00 Chris Wilkinson
3 11.01 Matt Prentice
4 11.11  Andrew Bourne
11.11 Martin Bourne
11.11 Austin Degge
7 12.39 Julia Quemby
8 12.51 Clive Ryder
9 12.58 Clive Allen
12.58 Brian Knight
11 13.39 Christopher Smith
12 13.42 Timothy Andrews
13 14.04 James Harley
14 14.09 Ralph Mason
14.09 David Wraight
16 14.13 Nygel Dixon
14.13 Lee Harris
18 14.15 Peter Nevill
19 14.19 Brian Neale
14.19 Ann Yates
21 14.22 Stuart Wakefield
22 14.37 Nathan Minchin
23 14.39 Michael Dearing
14.39 Neil Cresswell
25 15.57 David Lloyd
26 16.00 Daniel Silvester
16.00 Alex Bound
28 16.10 Richard Lugg
16.10 Mark Wheatley
30 16.11 Dawn Young
16.11 Shelley Robinson
16.11 Eleanor Kirby
33 16.31 Clive Smith
34 16.46 David Lugg

Group

41st Gloucester
Javelin

Javelin

38th Gloucester
38th Gloucester
38th Gloucester
11th Gloucester
51st Gloucester
29th Gloucester
29th Gloucester
1st Kettering
44th Gloucester
Javelin

38th Strood
38th Strood
38th Strood
38th Strood

1st Squirrels Heath.
Gloucester Fellowship

38th Gloucester
Black Pear

51st Gloucester
38th Gloucester
Black Pear
Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort

1st Squirrels Heath
Beaufort.

33rd Gloucester
Beaufort

<Joint winner of Lasses Trophy
<Joint winner of Lasses Trophy
<<Winner of Female Novice Trophy
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