



Cotswold Marathon

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL



1995 Cotswold Marathon Team Results.

<u>Pos.</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Group</u>	
1	09.52	Martyn Williams Clive Ryder John Edwards	41st Gloucester	< Lowery Trophy < <
2	10.12	Ben Edwards Scott Harman Steven Gadd	41st Gloucester	< Junior and Male Novice Trophies < <
3	10.53	John Orpin Mike White Valerie Heaven	46th Gloucester 46th Gloucester 14th Gloucester Guides	<Lonsdale and Soble Trophies < << Ladies Trophy
4	11.00	James Edmunds Daniel Tiffney Andrew Sewell	Javelin	
5	11.29	Ray Workman Peter Sparkes Christer Petley	Churchdown.	< Senior Trophy < <
6	12.40	Raymond Barratt David York Mark Bradley	5th Kettering	
7	12.42	David Winsall Anthony Green Mark Davies	United Ref. Church	
8	12.51	Neil Christopher Neil Owen Christopher Newman	11th Gloucester	
9	12.52	Graham Watts Gwilliam Waite Marilyn Watts	11th Gloucester	
10	13.19	Paul Kyte Allan Cadwgan Jamie Deer	24th Leckhampton	
11	13.39	John Hopkins Alan Moore Matthew Perkins	1st Kettering	
12	13.49	David Perrin Andrew Heggie Matthew Railton	Kettering Manor.	< Guest Trophy < <

<u>Posn.</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Group</u>	
13	14.33	Gary Durman Adrian Halloway Phil Pearson	France Lynch	
14	14.37	John Carwardine Neil Coleman Andy Philips	Black Pear	
15	14.39	Mark Thomas William Perrin Daniel Hale	38th Gloucester	
16	15.57	Duncan Llewellyn Adam Greens Blair Lindsay	Black Pear	
17	16.11	John Sisman Simon Robinson Nichola Burr	1st Squirrels Heath	<<Joint winner of Lasses Trophy
18	16.52	Colin Crawley Neil Howat Richard Meluish	3rd Thornbury	

1995 Cotswold Marathon - Individual Results.

<u>Pos.</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Group</u>	
1	10.12	Chris Moss	41st Gloucester	
2	11.00	Chris Wilkinson	Javelin	
3	11.01	Matt Prentice	Javelin	
4	11.11	Andrew Bourne	38th Gloucester	
	11.11	Martin Bourne	38th Gloucester	
	11.11	Austin Degge	38th Gloucester	
7	12.39	Julia Quemby	11th Gloucester	
8	12.51	Clive Ryder	51st Gloucester	
9	12.58	Clive Allen	29th Gloucester	
	12.58	Brian Knight	29th Gloucester	
11	13.39	Christopher Smith	1st Kettering	
12	13.42	Timothy Andrews	44th Gloucester	
13	14.04	James Harley	Javelin	
14	14.09	Ralph Mason	38th Strood	
	14.09	David Wraight	38th Strood	
16	14.13	Nygel Dixon	38th Strood	
	14.13	Lee Harris	38th Strood	
18	14.15	Peter Nevill	1st Squirrels Heath.	
19	14.19	Brian Neale	Gloucester Fellowship	
	14.19	Ann Yates		
21	14.22	Stuart Wakefield	38th Gloucester	
22	14.37	Nathan Minchin	Black Pear	
23	14.39	Michael Dearing	51st Gloucester	
	14.39	Neil Cresswell	38th Gloucester	
25	15.57	David Lloyd	Black Pear	
26	16.00	Daniel Silvester	Beaufort	
	16.00	Alex Bound	Beaufort	
28	16.10	Richard Lugg	Beaufort	
	16.10	Mark Wheatley	Beaufort	
30	16.11	Dawn Young	Beaufort	<Joint winner of Lasses Trophy
	16.11	Shelley Robinson	1st Squirrels Heath	<Joint winner of Lasses Trophy
	16.11	Eleanor Kirby	Beaufort.	<<Winner of Female Novice Trophy
33	16.31	Clive Smith	33rd Gloucester	
34	16.46	David Lugg	Beaufort	